Karta katalogowa

Uszczelka
nr wzoru 2259.9XL

nr kat. 356 316

Witasciwosci

Srednica nominalna

MOP

Srednica zewnetrzna rury 1
Srednica zewnetrzna rury 2
Wysokos¢

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

93534cd47f3d0816791c62a0f67e881029d8b976

DN
MOP
di
d2

62,8 g
41,44 cm?®

materiat

100
16
150 mm
100 mm

3 mm

AFM 34/2
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